Amount:Rs.60,000/- (Sixty Thousand only)

EEe{ Depcsrtc

L trD No: 10170000146247

ESAFBANK

Vanchiyoor Branch

Amount: Rs.27,00000f (Twenty Seven

Lakhs only)

Date of Deposir : 27 / 1012017

2. FD No: KIIDSREXSTAFF 4063 8201500156

KERALAGRAMINBANK

Peringammala Branch

Arnount : Its.6,68000/- (Six Lakh Sixty

Eight Thousand only)

Date of deposit : 3l/1012015

N.P. JAYAC}IfJI'SAil

3q:ycai€-,* lvctarT
Ri{n$i:r' 

J,'rtt 
:i; :i"*M

3o

Revised fonnat of item 3(A)(iii) of ttre affdavit Fescribed vide Erection connnission's
order No. 3/ER/2003/JS-il, dated27th Marctr" 2003